CHECK VALVES
Customer Service (704) 841-6000
6
IN-LINE CHECK VALVES
NOTE: The Cv (Valve Constant) is the gallons of water per minute that the valve will pass with a 1 PSIG pressure drop across the valve.
FLOW OF LIQUID
  WHERE:

*Available in 1/4” through 1” Only.
(Note:  Not all combinations are available.  Contact Customer Service for verification.)
 CHECK VALVE PART NUMBERING SYSTEM – BALL CONE CHECK MODELS
6  X -  X X X - XX
 TYPE CHECK SPRING TYPE SIZE (IN.) OPTIONS
 1  =  Bronze 1 = Ball Cone (NPT-F x F) 0 = .5 psig Cracking Pressure 1 = 1/4” 01 = Standard
 1LF = Lead Free Bronze 2 = Ball Cone (NPT-M x F) 2 = .2 psig Cracking Pressure 2 = 3/8” PO1 = BSPP Thread
 2  = Stainless Steel 0 = Ball Cone Repair Kit 3 = 1/2” TO1 = BSPT Thread
4 = 3/4” 17 = Satin Chrome Plated
5 = 1” 57 = Oxygen Cleaned
6 = 1-1/4” A1 = Less Spring
7 = 1-1/2” E05 = 5 psig Opening Pressure*
8 = 2” E10 = 10 psig Opening Pressure*
9 = 2-1/2”
0 = 3”
PRECAUTIONARY NOTE:
Not recommended for use with reciprocating pumps and similar applications which may induce repetitious vibrations.